LS-IT8-A.0
1 of 4
Date:                         Location:
Product:                            Project
Quantity:                            Catalog#
CONSTRUCTION: ELECTRICAL:
Alluminum housing,high lumen out Led Chip Available as 120-277V input. -4°F to +113°F
OPTICAL�SYSTEM: INSTALLATION&MOUNTING:

LEDSP8FT                   8FT T8 tubes
60W:Power60W    FC:Frosted cover
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
2 3
Electric Characteristic
DIMENSION
LS-IT8-A.0
2 of 4
65K    CCT6500K
DISTRIBUTION DIAGRAM
LEDSP8FT60W65K
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 120°
UNIT:CD
Lumens:7200LM� C0/180,110.9
Test Number:60W C30/210,110.5
Test Number:6500K  C60/240,109.3.
 C90/270,109.1
150
300
450
600
750
8FT Integrated LED tube
8ft
0.13"
LIGHTING
LS-IT8-A.0
3 of 4
8FT INTEGRATED LED TUBE INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
This is integrated LED Lowbay. Please take the time to read this quick installation guide. The guide containsimportant information and
notes regarding installation and operation. (This product supports TRlAC dimming)
1.Accessories bagincludes: 2.Cable connectioninstruction
Middle Connector Cable
Connector
Clips
End Cap
Screws
Plastic Expansion Screws
Black/Live
Cable
White/Neutral
Green/Earth
1.Confirm the buckle's positionon the wal 2.Screw the buckles on the wal
3.Fix the ight into the buckles
Connectioninstalation
connector
1.Please find the connectorin the accessories bag.
2.Plug the connector into the tube.
8FT Integrated LED tube
LIGHTING
LS-IT8-A.0
4 of 4
8FT FA8 Tunable LED tube
Notes:
For safety standard, in a row please do not connect more than 300w (add up) at 120VAc, do not connect morethan 600w (add up) at 277VAC.